Shumaker, Daniel

Brown, Grant
Butler, Scott
Sheppard, Trenton
Phillips, Sean
Morrissey, Jeff
Mallue, Ed
Bieleniewicz, Jim
Thursam, Jeff
Lowell, Jason
Gallegos, Dan
Movitz, Louis
Owen, Bob
Jung, Sean
Moffitt, Gary
Owsianny, Gerry
Ariano, Chris
Gerstner, Nick
Sumner, Carol
Mitchell, Keegan
Steelgrave, Lee
Hegna, Tom
Herrin, Billy
Murphy, Nolan
Oliva, Steve
Schreiber, Terry
Willis, Tom
Miller, Geoff
Roush, Tom
Lieberman, Frank
Schmidt, Elmer

Blaszek, JR

SGL Current Handicap Index (HDCP Sort)

Handicap Index

3.0
4.2
4.3
4.6
4.7
4.9
4.9
6.1
6.3
6.7
7.3
8.2
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7
8.7
9.0
9.2
9.2
9.4
9.7
9.8
10.0
10.2
10.5
11.0
11.2
11.3
11.3

Player Handicap Index
Sievers, Dan 11.5
Goodwin, Ben 11.5
Thursam, Tyler 11.6
Byrd, Jackie 11.7
Borgwardt, Tim 12.0
Voegele, Barry 12.4
Schreiber, Rick 12.8
Tobin, Mike 12.8
Dean, Dave 12.8
Johnson, Nick 12.9
Uribe, Anthony 129
Milton, Jim 13.0
Slota, John 13.1
St. Clair, Steve 13.1
Richter, Steve 13.2
Caporrimo, Marc 134
Lucas, Don 13.8
Dan, Al 141
Dempster, Brian 144
Dragon, Jim 14.4
Amstutz, Ron 14.7
Williams, Seth 15.0
Hultquist, Michael 15.1
Banach, George 15.2
Brunton, Jeff 15.5
Montgomery, Steven "Bo" 15.5
Gieszler, Zack 15.8
Ray, Chris 15.9
Johnson, Jandy 16.1
Galli, Joe 16.1
Lindner, Nic 16.3
Henry, Roger 16.5

10/27/2018
Player Handicap Index

Goers, Bret 16.7
Tanney, Roy 16.7
Komadina, Kent 16.7
Shah, Prag 16.9
Pilewicz, Joe 171
Walker, Bradley 17.4
Wilhelm, John 17.6
Senger, Erston 17.7
Bates, Del 17.9
Ross, Randall 18.1
Leonard, Matthew 18.3
Gonzales, Flo 18.7
Augsdorfer, Michael 18.9
LeChuga, Val 19.1
Walsh, Jeremy 19.6
Baca, Kenneth 20.3
Meshey, Jeffrey 20.7
Pilewicz, Richard 21.1
Ballard, Steve 213
Jordan, Stephen 21.7
Delgado, Oscar 21.8
Henriksen, Jeff 22.0
Sharland, John 22.3
Smouse, Joe 229
Stephens, Ryan 233
Deitrick, Ron 23.6
Dizes, Adam 24.5
Miller, Mike 24.7
Teed, Jim 24.8
Mickela, Paul "Mick" 25.2
Robinson, Ted 25.4
Vutrano, June 25.4
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Player

Johnson, Robert
Little, Eddie
Varraino, Jerry
Perry, Richard
Lavery, Jim

Shah, Nandita
Johnson, Bob
Hudspeth, Kevin
Moore, Stacey
Vutrano, Frank
Gregory, Brian
Storms, Margaret
Neiderman, Lori
Robinson, Lovell
Schneider, Susan
Kobayashi, Hiroko
Raphael, Claudette
Schmidt, Sandy

Frasier, Jean

Handicap Index

25.7
26.2
26.4
26.7
27.4
30.6
31.1
31.2
314
31.8
325
32.9
331
33.2
349
35.3
36.0
40.4
40.4

Player

Handicap Index

Player

Handicap Index
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